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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series #5217 2GR BIRE R

RETEIRIER

B Quiet Operation 55

Feature design to reduce vibration and noise to under 65dB.

EAFGHRED « (KIS AVITEEXETIEE » KA65dB -
B High Precision Low Backlash S&E {EEE

High precision machined allows up to 3 Arcmin (0.05°)can be chosen.

(DA Series)

RN E - BB 35053(0.05°) A& - (DARSI)

B High Efficiency &%

Exceeds 95% for single stage and 92% for Double Stage.
—E RS E9I5%F —E§92%

B High Torque and Stability S EEIEF 14

Precision Planetary Gearbox

High tensile strength alloy steel and improved gear hardening technics employed to maintain high accuracy

and long service life.

EtmE A SRS 2 - UIHIMNTRE - E2HERIE © EETMAI Iskivingst it EEM TR EEtnsEEHE S -

B High Precision Gear

The planetary gear and sun gear are manufactured from
high quality Ni-Cr-Mo alloy steel. Precision machined and
carburized, then for precision tooth grinding or skiving
assures gears high precision.

I Single-piece Gearbox & Advanced Surface Treatment

The gearbox and internal gear ring are single price design

and constructed, which is manufactured from Cr-Mo alloy
steel, and tempered for high torque output. Gearbox surface

is anti-corrosive treated for upgrading environmental
resistant and corrosion resistant capability.

B Modular Deisgn of Motor Connection Flange
The special modular design of motor connection flange
is suitable for any brand and any type of servo motor.
Manufactured from aluminum alloy, its surface is
anodized treated for upgrading environmental-resistant
and corrosion-resistant capability.

B Integrated Planetary Arm Bracket

The planetary arm bracket and the output shaft are
single piece design constructed to increase torsional
rigidity and accuracy.The entire structure is one-time

machined for controlling accuracy in the specified
tolerance. (except for DH and DL series below 90)

B Modular Input Shaft

Modular input shaft design and motor shaft are coupled
through a dynamic balanced collar clamping mechanism
to ensure connection concentricity and zero slip power
transmission at high speed.
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T £ @R BR RS

I Construction Drawing 1B&E

Item Component Item Component Item Component

B Fiak IER/Y Fia IER/Y ZHaM
1 Screw % # 10 Bearing L] & 19 Bearing L2 s
2 Input Shaft A 73 # 11 Planetarygear 7 ==} B8 20 SlowSpeedEndCap H 7 =
3 Key B 12 Sungear X ] &% 21 Oil Seal S H
4  Bearing i B 13 Stopping plate 1E i fl 22 Key Fic]
5 SnapRing il 2 14 Needleroller RO (W )
6  SnapRing il ® 15 Innertoothring A 5]
7  O-ring O #® & 16 O-ring 0 i R
8 Input cover AN A = 17 Screw =% i
9  Snap Ring el I¥ 18 Output Shaft H | B

| Series Specifications RIIFERIR

Mﬁggl DA DG DGT DM/DML RAM-S RAMSS RAM-H RAM-D RAM-F DF DH/DL RAH-S RAHSS RAH-H RAH-D RAH-F DN

Inline
EisE ® ® o ® o o ( J

Right Angle

B ( J ( J ® ( J ( J ( ] ( ] ( J ( ] @
Helical Gear

FiEem ® & o

Spur Gear
Eisin o o ( J o o ( J o o o o o o o o

'?Iagggihgg <1 <5 <5 <5 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <5 <10 <13 <13 <13 <13 <13 <10

%aggzsehgg <3 <8 <8 <8 <10 <10 <10 <10 <10 <8 <12 <15 <15 <15 <15 <15 <12

Radial Load
EEdCIba)

Aggllﬁg'%ad GREAT GREAT BEST BEST GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD BEST GREAT GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GOOD GREAT
Output shaft
Han o o o o o o o o o o
Output flange
7235 e o (]

.

Output Bore
tH Rz ¢ o e o

% Contact Varitron'for lower backlash and custom design. E{REREEIRIETIES] - *BEST: &EE - GREAT: ££ - GOOD: 15 °

GREAT GREAT BEST GREAT GOOD GOOD GREAT GREAT GREAT GREAT GREAT GOOD GOOD GREAT GREAT GREAT BEST
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 152317 £ EIRBIE AT Selection B

Ok +0]

I How to order 3EZHU %

gear.fyi/pps

DG090-L1-3-S-B-P-M-A-R
@ ®

© © ® @ 6 ®
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DA: Helical Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox ERTA I AR

DG: Helical Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox T R

DGT: High R-A Load Helical Gear High Precision Planetary RERIMEnaSEBE

DM: Spur Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox [FEEiR S E R

DML: Spur Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox [FEEER SR

DF: Spur Gear High Precision Flange Type Planetary Gearbox  IEES#fART S EEEEY

DH: Spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox IFEaEmS A EY

DL: Spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox IFEaEmS BT

DN: High R-A Load Spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox PSR O R ErE R E
@ Model BIZ RAM-S: High Precision Shaft Output Spiral Bevel Gearbox SfRBELN#MERE

RAM-SS: High Precision Double Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox BEREHNHERR

RAM-H: High Precision Hollow Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox SR BhTEHERR

RAM-D: High Precision Clamping Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox  S¥5ZEcRENEFHE

RAM-F: High Precision Flange Spiral Bevel Gearbox SR EIRERE

RAH-S: Precision Shaft Output Spiral Bevel Gearbox BEELHERR

RAH-SS: Precision Double Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox BEREHNMERE

RAH-H: Precision Hollow Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox BT HERE

RAH-D: Precision Clamping Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox EERMEEE

RAH-F: Precision Flange Spiral Bevel Gearbox R IEEEE

042,060,070,080,090,120,150,180,220 ---
Refer to Gearbox Quick Selection Table Page B35. & E R EIBRE B35 H

©) Stage FRE L1,L2, L3

L1:3/4/5/7/10
L2:9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/40/49/50/70
L3:36/45/60/75/80/150/200/300/400/500/700/1000
Refer to each series Specifications Table. s52ZERRISERIRR

® | FrameSize BYSE

@ Ratio jBELL

Motor Shaft
® Diameter Customized according to customer requirement. {KEFETERETH
BEHNMER(S)
Motor Pilot
® Diameter Customized according to customer requirement. {K=EFEERETH
RIESIBNE(B)
Motor Guide Depth _
@) . Customized according to customer requirement. {KEEEKE] S
FESSREP) ° ik i
Installing Screw P.C.D -
Customized according to customer requirement. XEFERETH
SEATHILEEM) J k i
Installing Screw Size -
©)] ¢ Customized according to customer requirement. {&KZEFEERKETH

ZRIFHHILEA)
Motor Shaft Length
BEHNHMRE(R)

% Dimensions and specifications in the catalog are subject to change without notice. RYRARIEETEE) - 1§ ABIT&X -

Customized according to customer requirement. {XEEERETH

B0O3 VARIIRON’
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Model B o
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I Helical Gear High Precision Planetary #It5iisia2T 2R ERE

DA DG DGT

/=

I Spur Gear High Precision Planetary IFESiR= 21T ERR
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DM DML DF RAM-S

RAM-SS RAM-H RAM-D RAM-F

I Spur Gear Precision Planetary IFE5#R{E251T 2iBR
DH DL DN RAH-S

VARITRON® BO04



(woJll Precision Planetary Gearbox Series BRI ERRERERS
—
s DA Helical Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox $E5 i 5255
Nl D
::’é = [ Series Specifications #t&#&
ms
dl o . s
% g Specification #84% gi:;’fg;; DA060 DA090 DA120 DA150
%E‘ T 3/9/10/12/15/21/30 120 360 690 1350
'g o Torque 4/16/20/40 180 525 1020 1950
g R R AR AR 5/25/50 165 495 990 1800
g (Nm) 7/28/35/49/70 150 480 900 1650
° Defined Output Torque 3/9/10/12/15/21/30 40 120 230 450
SRS 4/16/20/40 60 175 340 650
(Nm) 5/25/50 55 165 330 600
7/28/35/49/70 50 160 300 550
L1: 1 Stage EE2 3/4/5/7/10
Reduction Ratio BiELL L2:2 Stage 2EEZ 9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
L3:3 Stage =E& 100/200/ 250
Defined Input Rotational Speed
EEEASE (rpm) L1,L2,L3 5000 4000 4000 3000
Backlash E@%[{% (arcmin) 3~10(L1) P0<1/P1<3/P2<5
12~100 (L2) P0<3/P1<5/P2<7
Torsional Rigidity H#SRIME 3~100
(Nm/arcmin) (L1,L2,L3) 63 14 27 8
Allowable Radial Force 3~100
FEFTES (N) (L1.L2,L3) 1600 4000 7000 10000
Allowable Axial Force 3~100
FEFEES (N) (L1.L2,L3) 800 2000 3500 5000
Full Load Efficiency 3~10(L1) =97
MBI ERERE (%) 12~70(L2) >94
Service Life fEREdn (hrs) 3~100 (L1,L2,L3) 20000*
Weight Z8 (kgs) 3~10(L1) 1.3 3.9 6.9 17.8
12~70 (L2) 1.8 5.1 9.1 22.6
Noise IZE1E (db) 58 60 63 65
Temperature {EFREEEE (°C ) -15°C~+90°C
Protection Rank FHEZHR IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request EJEEEAE)
Lubricating Oil Ei&H Synthetic Lubricant &RiEiEH
Moment Of Inertia 3 0.180 1.39 3.05 16.19
HENEE 4 0.121 0.92 2.02 10.11
(kg.cm?) L1 5 0.099 0.77 1.68 7.68
7 0.089 0.70 1.51 7.05
10 0.077 0.64 1.37 6.37
9 0.160 1.22 2.78 14.65
12 0.155 1.19 2.71 14.63
15 0.150 1.17 2.65 14.58
16 0.107 0.83 1.86 9.11
20 0.091 0.73 1.59 8.11
21 0.149 1.16 2.53 13.44
L2 25 0.091 0.73 1.58 7.08
28 0.087 0.69 1.48 6.77
30 0.077 0.62 1.35 6.34
35 0.084 0.67 1.44 6.65
40 0.077 0.64 1.37 6.37
49 0.084 0.67 1.44 6.65
50 0.077 0.64 1.35 6.18
70 0.076 0.62 1.33 6.12
L3 100 0.091 0.72 1.56 2.07

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 05 =EBRZHMTEREEPEREE
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. &MEEER AR SR K—RBIR B
% Continuous operating will reduce service life. SE{EZEEIGE R BERISHVERS® o
% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 125 Bl {EAESEFELL 10 FFAVARER -
BO5 VARIIRON®
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DA Helical Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox 3} ¢5tRa a5
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Dimensions NEIR Y&

(16 <y B ) F LV ek

S91I9S X0qJean) Aleyaue|d uoisidald

Cé
Dim;ngsjons DA060
D1 70
D2 5.5
D3 16 (12~16)
D4 50
1 35
c2 7
c 27
c4 3
c5 20
c6 60
c7 15
L1 —E2 127
- L2 ”Es 149
M M4 xP0.7 x 15
K1 5
K2 18
d <14
AA 30~50
B 6
AF <35

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 20T =R Y i&55HEE =X -

s

% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. JBiEMH S TNKTRETH -

# For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

FA] & TF) BERTARRSEMEATEE

C4  C5 : i
~| © ‘
I ® - - 11 - ol <
Al Qa
4-0D2 3 cAp RY
PCD=@D1 o o o
- 0
gea;f'\./;dac
DA090 DA120 DA150
105 130 165
6.8 8.6 10.5
20 (18~22) 32(24~35) 42 (38~45)
80 110 130
56 58 74
6 5 4
49 52 67
5 5 5
25 40 45
94 114 142
17 18.7 18
167 170.5 262
195.5 198.5 314
M6 x P1.0x 20 M8 x P1.25 x 27 M12xP1.75x32
6 10 12
225 35 45
<24 <28 <42
50~80 50~110 95~130
6 5 10
<475 <47.5 <66.5

VARITRON® BO06
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series #5217 E @R BIRE R

D@ Helical Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox

HEmsRrEE

Specification #1&

$119S X0qJean) Alejaueld oIS

Defined Output Torque
BRI H A AE
(Nm)

Instantaneous Max.
Output Torque
B PN nnt s,
Defined Input
Rotational Speed
BAEHABEE (rpm)
Backlash #&EZEE
(arcmin)
Torsional Rigidity
HEERIE (Nm/arcmin)
Allowable Radial Force
FTEFEEA (N)
Allowable Axial Force
BETEEZ] (N)
Full Load Efficiency
mEIFERNE %
Service Life fERZEdan (hrs)

Weight E& (kgs)

Noise I2E{E (db)
Temperature
FERRESER °C
Protection Rank B5:EZEIR
Lubricating Oil &;&H

Moment Of Inertia
HENEE
(kg.cm?)

Ratio JBSELL
(Stage ERE)

L1:1Stage ESER

3
4
5
6
7
8
10
12
15
16
20
25
28
L2:2 Stage E£E2 30

32
35
40
50
60
70
80
100

L3:3 Stage =%
3~100
(L1, L2,L3)
3~100
(L1, L2,L3)

3~10(L1,L2)
12~70 (L2)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~10(L1,L2)
12~70(L2)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~10(L1,L2)
12~100 (L2)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

L1

coNOoOTUnT bW

10
12
15
16
20
25
28
30
32
35
40
50
60
70
80
L3 100

L2

DG060

5000

<5
<7

2.0
1300
650

G -
S O+

N = =

0.155
0.107
0.090
0.085
0.083
0.077
0.074
0.146
0.141
0.101
0.086
0.086
0.082
0.073
0.081
0.080
0.074
0.073
0.072
0.072
0.072
0.086

Series Specifications }F1&&

DG090 DG115 DG142 DG180
130 208 342 588
140 290 542 1050
160 330 650 1200
150 310 600 1100
140 300 550 1100
120 260 500 1000
100 230 450 900
140 290 542 1050
130 208 342 588
140 290 542 1050
140 290 542 1050
160 330 650 1200
140 300 550 1100
150 310 600 1100
120 260 500 1000
140 300 550 1100
120 260 500 1000
160 330 650 1200
150 310 600 1100
140 300 550 1100
120 260 500 1000
100 230 450 900

3x Times of Defined Output Torque ={&ifiEiHH5E

4000 4000 3000 3000
<5 <5 <5 <5
<7 <7 <7 <7
5.0 8.0 16 48
3200 5600 8000 13000
1600 2800 4000 6500

=97

>94

20000
3.8 7.9 13.5 26.0
42 9.1 18.0 32.0
<60 <63 <65 <67

-10°C~+90°C
IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request EJEEZIF)

Synthetic Lubricant &R H

2.63
1.79
1.53
1.49
1.41
1.36
1.30
2.56
2.50
1.75
1.50
1.49
1.40
1.29
1.40
1.37
1.30
1.29
1.28
1.27
1.27
1.49

SOO00000000000~=O
auubhoooauioaaN=—=o
OCOOVO=="RAOOOHOOR=N=

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 215 = R iTE RS EPEIEE -
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 184EEE AR EHA—RIBIEILESE

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. SE{EEEISE RO BRIV ERSS -

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. &5 BIF ERESERGRLE 10 BFHVAIRER -

BO7 VARITRON’

13.96
8.95
6.98
6.78
6.59
6.21
6.07

13.80

13.75
8.59
7.65
6.68
6.39
6.04
6.39
6.33
6.07
5.89
5.85
5.83
5.83
6.68

N==ao =2 NN=NNNNNDDR=NDNNNN D
S OPREOOOVOSANEROOS2NOR
BANNNODWARWADMNULULO—_,PAUImRNWON

DG220

1140
1700
2000
1900
1800
1600
1500
1700
1140
1700
1700
2000
1800
1900
1600
1800
1600
2000
1900
1800
1600
1500

75
42000

21000

45.8
57.0
<70

109.6
70.2
54.6
533
51.6
49.9
47.7

107.8

108.0
67.5
59.9
52.1
49.4
46.7
49.4
49.1
47.1
45.5
45.3
45.2
45.2
51.9



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS

D@ Helical Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox  $lE5 iR #5255

Dimensions NEIR Y&

Dimensions
RY
D1
D2
%D3
D4
Ci1
2
a
c4
5
c6
c7
L1 —E
L2 B
M
K1
K2
d
AA
B
AF

DG060

131.5
159
M5xP0.8
5
18
<19
50

<35

C2
C4 __C5 (
‘
J .
g8 == B I ot
- a
X |
C3 || |
4—9D5 C1 C7
P.C.D D L
DG090 DG115 DG142 DG180
100 130 165 215
6.6 9 11 13
22 32 40 55
80 110 130 160
48 65 97 105
10 12 15 20
36.5 51 79 82
3 5 5 6
32 40 65 70
90 115 142 180
8 10 12 15
163.8 2129 281 330.6
197.8 257.3 333 392.7
M8xP1.25 M12xP1.75 M16xP2.0 M20xP2.5
6 10 12 16
45 35 43 59
<24 =32 <4 <55
70 95 110 114.3
6 5 10 11
<42 =475 <66.5 <85

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21E=ER JEEHEER -

% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. SR DEATKTERET S -
# For’A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

rAJ & F) BEFRERSEMEMRE -

gear.fyi/dgc

DG220

250
17
75

180

138
30

105

7
90

220

20
385.4
455.8

M20xP2.5

20

79.5

<65

180
12

<88.5

VARITRON’
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(woJll Precision Planetary Gearbox Series BRI EQRERERS
d DN L=+ PATTR —l[ s,
- DGT High R-A Load Helical Gear High Precision Planetary iSRS RS SiEmE
T =
&1 D
%ng: Series Specifications FR1&F
e >
dal © PR
5 Specification 35#% RED 120t DGT060  DGT075 DGT100 DGT140  DGT180  DGT220
= B (Stage EZE)
H3 3 55 130 208 342 588 1140
HO 4 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
@8 Lo G [T 5 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
g R 6 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
o 7 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
2 8 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
& 10 40 100 230 450 900 1500
12 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
15 55 130 208 342 588 1140
: 16 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
L "gg%‘f;&‘;ggrq”e 20 50 140 290 542 1050 1700
g ’E(,fljm) 25 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
28 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
L2:2 Stage S2EZ 30 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
32 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
35 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
40 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
50 60 160 330 650 1200 2000
60 55 150 310 600 1100 1900
70 50 140 300 550 1100 1800
80 45 120 260 500 1000 1600
L3:3 Stage =& 100 40 100 230 450 900 1500
Instantaneous Max. 3~100 _
Output Torque (L1,12,13) 3x Times of Defined Output Torque =fEimEEHBIE
R R AR 1 L&
Defined Input 3~100
Rotational Speed RAE 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 2000
EATEE AR (rpm) 1 L4
Backlash #EZEEME 3~10(L1,L2) <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
(arcmin) 12~70 (L2) <7 <7 <7 <7 <7 <7
ey 3~100 (L1, 12, 13) 2.0 5.0 8.0 16 48 75
A"°‘i§%§’r‘gj‘%a{,ﬁ;’“e 3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 1800 4400 7800 11000 18000 58000
A"%;’!g%!grg’;';'(ﬁ;“e 3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 2000 4800 8600 12000 20000 64000
Full Load Efficiency 3~10(L1,L2)
REISERNE % 12~70 (L2)
Service Life EFR=® (hrs) 3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 20000
. - 3~10 (L1, L2) 15 3.9 8.0 13.8 26.7 46.0
Weight S8 (kgs) 12~100 (L2) 17 43 9.2 185 326 58.5
Noise I2E{E (db) 3~100 (L1, L2, L3) <58 <60 <63 <65 <67 <70
Temperature B o
BREa. ¢ 3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 10°C~+90°C
Protection Rank BSi&Z1R 3~100 (L1, L2, L3) IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request STEESLE)
Lubricating Oil E:&5H 3~100(L1,L2,L3) Synthetic Lubricant &BEiEH
3 0.155 1.20 2.63 13.96 44.7 109.6
4 0.107 0.81 1.79 8.95 286 70.2
5 0.090 0.70 1.53 6.98 223 54.6
L1 6 0.085 0.68 1.49 6.78 21.7 533
7 0.083 0.66 1.41 6.59 21.1 516
8 0.077 0.64 136 6.21 20.5 49.9
10 0.074 0.61 130 6.07 19.4 47.7
12 0.146 1.12 2.56 13.80 44.1 107.8
s
M°m§§!¥bﬁ’l gt 20 0.086 0.69 1,50 7.65 245 59.9
i 25 0.086 0.69 1.49 6.68 214 52.1
(kg.cm?) 28 0.082 0.66 1.40 6.39 20.4 49.4
L 30 0.073 0.59 1.29 6.04 19.3 46.7
32 0.081 0.66 1.40 6.39 20.4 49.4
35 0.080 0.64 1.37 6.33 20.3 49.1
40 0.074 0.61 130 6.07 19.4 471
50 0.073 0.61 1.29 5.89 18.8 455
60 0.072 0.59 1.28 5.85 18.7 453
70 0.072 0.59 1.27 5.83 18.7 452
80 0.072 0.59 1.27 5.83 18.7 452
13 100 0.086 0.69 1.49 6.68 214 51.9

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 13 =EilTE RS SREEE -
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 8I4EE8ARS S2AAX—RBIRERSE -

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. SEIEEE ISR D BRI ERS -

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 125 Bl EREESERLE 10 FFAVAIEER -

B09 VARITRON’



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS

DGT High R-A Load Helical Gear High Precision Planetary 3 &5t SR & Siamma

Dimensions NEIR Y&

M
u
O | O
iN z
> — — H1 <+
[
=l <
o QK<
-
K2 N\ 4—gD2
C6b PCD=¢D1
Dimensions DGT060 DGT075
RY
D1 68 85
D2 5.5 6.8
D3 16 2
D4 60 70
C1 48 56
Q 18 18
a3 28 36
ca 2 3
cs 20 32
6 62 76
7 6 7
L —E 146 175.3
b L-m 1735 209.3
M M5xP0.8 M8xP1.25
K1 5 6
K2 18 45
d <19 <24
AA 50 70
B 6 6
AF <35 <42

C2 F
Cc4 Ch ]
= 7T
s - . i r-T
= L1
L c3 | [
C1 C/
L
DGT100 DGT140 DGT180
120 165 215
9 11 13
32 40 55
90 130 160
88 112 112
27 27 26
58 82 82
5 5 6
40 65 70
106 142 180
10 12 15
230.4 286.5 324.1
274.8 338.5 386.2
M12xP1.75 M16xP2.0 M20xP2.5
10 12 16
35 43 59
=32 <42 <55
95 110 114.3
5 10 11
=475 <66.5 <85

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21E=EER JEEHEER -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FBSEREEH DEATKTERET S -
# For’A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

rAJ & F) BEFRERSEMEMRE -

“l

cApD R

o
O

gear.fyi/dgt

DGT220

250
17
75

180

138
30

105

7
90

220

20
375.9
446.3

M20xP2.5

20

79.5

<65

180
12

<88.5
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(woJll Precision Planetary Gearbox Series BRI ERRERERS
— =\ P
- DM spur Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox IF&EfiE¥am5E
i =
B 8 . 7 .
aiz | Series Specifications FR1&F
il S
dl o . g
=g Ratio &
% S Specification #1& 21D G DM042 DM060 DMO070 DM090 DM120 DM150 DM180 DM220
= o (Stage EZEY)
gﬁi Instantaneous Max. Output 3/10/9/12/15/21/30 51 132 144 504 780 1500 2970 4680
;\5 5 Torque 4/16/20/40 72 192 210 564 918 1980 3840 7080
=l ) SPN T fant iag 5/25/50/100 69 180 198 540 876 1860 3750 6600
§ (Nm) 7/28/35/49/70 63 165 183 528 855 1830 3570 5640
2 Defined Output Torque 3/10/9/12/15/21/30 17 44 48 168 260 500 990 1560
— 4/16/20/40 24 64 70 188 306 660 1280 2360
EEVE Tt eyl
(Nm) 5/25/50/100 23 60 66 180 292 620 1250 2200
7/28/35/49/70 21 55 61 176 285 610 1190 1880
L1:1Stage B8E% 3/4/5/7/10
Reduction Ratio BiRLE L2:2 Stage #EEZ 9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
L3:3 Stage =E& 100/200/250
Defined Input Rotational
3~100

Speed (L1L2.L3) 5000 5000 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 2000
BEEHEAERE (rpm) -

e : 3~10(L1) <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
EEgEe el L (B 12~100 (L2) <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8 <8
Torsional ngldlty. THESRIIE 3~100 3 6.5 . 14 27 48 115 218

(Nm/arcmin) (L1,L2,L3)

Allowable Radial Force 3~100
SEHEET (N) (L1L2.3) 800 1600 1600 4000 7000 10000 16000 52000
Allowable Axial Force 3~100
SEEET (N) (L1L2.13) 400 800 800 2000 3500 5000 8000 26000
Full Load Efficiency 3~10(L1) >97
MBI ERERER (%) 12~70 (L2) >94
Service Life a5 Lh2 (hrs) 3~100 (L1,L2,L3) 20000*

X 3~10(L1) 0.5 1.4 24 4.0 7.0 17.5 334 69.8
Weight S8 (kgs) 12~70(L2) 0.6 1.7 3.0 5.0 9.1 22.8 48.5 74.5
Noise [£Z{& (db) 56 58 58 60 63 65 67 70

Temperature {FRREEE °C -15°C~+90°C
Protection Rank BHEEZR IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request ETEEHHUE)
Lubricating Oil ;& H Synthetic Lubricant &A%EEH

3 0.036 0.155 0.179 1.20 2.63 13.96 44.7 109.6

4 0.025 0.107 0.123 0.81 1.79 8.95 28.6 70.2

L1 5 0.022 0.090 0.103 0.70 1.53 6.98 223 54.6

7 0.021 0.083 0.095 0.66 1.41 6.59 21.1 51.6

10 0.018 0.074 0.085 0.61 1.30 6.07 194 47.7
9 0.035 0.151 0.173 1.15 2.62 13.82 44.2 108.5
12 0.033 0.146 0.168 1.12 2.56 13.80 441 107.8
15 0.032 0.141 0.163 1.11 2.50 13.75 44.0 108.0

Moment Of Inertia 16 0.025 0.101 0.116 0.78 1.75 8.59 27.5 67.5
EEEE 20 0.022 0.086 0.099 0.69 1.50 7.65 24.5 59.9
e 21 0.030 0.129 0.148 1.00 2.18 11.59 37.1 91.0

L2 25 0.022 0.086 0.099 0.69 1.49 6.68 214 52.1

28 0.020 0.082 0.094 0.66 1.40 6.39 20.4 49.4

30 0.018 0.073 0.084 0.59 1.29 6.04 19.3 46.7

35 0.020 0.080 0.092 0.64 1.37 6.33 20.3 49.1

40 0.018 0.074 0.085 0.61 1.30 6.07 194 47.1

49 0.020 0.080 0.092 0.64 1.37 6.33 20.3 49.1

50 0.018 0.073 0.084 0.61 1.29 5.89 18.8 45.5

70 0.018 0.072 0.083 0.59 1.27 5.83 18.7 45.2

L3 100 0.022 0.086 0.099 0.69 1.49 6.68 214 51.9

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 217 = iiEHEEHEER -
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 18I4RE8 KRS, SBAKX—RIBREESE -

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. SB{EEEISE R D BIREMERSD -

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. IREAIF ERESHFERLE 10 FFAVARER -

B11l VARITRON’



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS
DM spur Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox  [FESiiE 258
Dimensions AER TR

19

16 Y= Hy B ) F LV ek

$91I9S X0qJean) Alejaue|d oISl

F
M Cc2 B
| i
2 | @
‘ C4  C5 A
ol o
RN G — A — I [
|
| - ‘
@ L EX§< =
\ 4-@D2 c3
K2 PCD=@D1 cAp RY
- C1 c7 E|
c6 L E
geEar.fyiT:lmc
D'm;":rm"s DM042 DM060 DM070 DM090 DM120 DM150 DM180 DM220
D1 50 70 75 105 130 165 215 250
D2 42 5.5 5.5 6.8 8.6 10.5 13 17
%D3 12 16(12~16)  16(12~16)  20(16~22)  32(24~35)  42(38~45)  55(50~60) 75 (50~75)
D4 35 50 60 80 110 130 160 180
1l 25 35 33 56 58 74 107 124
(@) 4 7 5 6 5 4 10 15
«] 20 27 27 49 52 67 9% 106
C4 3 3 3 5 5 5 6 7
cs 12 20 20 25 40 45 70 20
6 42 60 68 94 114 142 180 220
c7 8 15 17 17 18.7 18 20 28
) L1 —E& 98 127 127 167 170.5 262 333 354
L2 =B 113 149 149 195.5 198.5 314 4155 460.5
M M4xP0.7x15  M4xP0.7x15  M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x20 M8xP1.25x27 M12xP1.75x32 M12xP1.75x40 M14xP2.0x40
K1 4 5 5 6 10 12 14 20
K2 13.5 18 18 225 35 45 58.5 79.5
d <8 <14 <14 <24 <28 <42 <55 <65
AA 22~30 30~50 30~60 50~80 50~110 95~130 95~150 110~200
B 5 6 6 6 5 10 11 12
AF <25 <35 <35 <475 <475 <66.5 <825 <885

S

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 25 =R Y& &5HEER -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering BEEHE DT KT RIS -
% For ‘A’ &‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. A & [F) BRAREERGEMBATEE)

VARITRON® B12



(woJll Precision Planetary Gearbox Series BRI ERRERERS
—
s DML spur Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox  [FEEiRE$E 255
N1
::"% = [l Series Specifications #1&z&%
ms
al o PR
% % Specification #R1& ?:::o L DML042 DML060 DML090 DML120 DML150 DML180 DML220
N ge R
;Li%‘; Instantaneous Max. Output ~ 3/10/9/12/15/21/30 51 132 504 780 1500 2970 4680
&8 Torque 4/16/20/40 72 192 564 918 1980 3840 7080
- §- BREI R AL HE 5/25/50/100 69 180 540 876 1860 3750 6600
§ (Nm) 7/28/35/49/70 63 165 528 855 1830 3570 5640
5‘ Defined Output Torque 3/10/9/12/15/21/30 17 44 168 260 500 990 1560
BRI 4/16/20/40 24 64 188 306 660 1280 2360
(Nm) 5/25/50/100 23 60 180 292 620 1250 2200
7/28/35/49/70 21 55 176 285 610 1190 1880
L1:1Stage EE 3/4/5/7/10
Reduction Ratio EiiRELL L2:2 Stage %BER 9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
L3:3 Stage =E% 100/200 /250
Defined Input Rotational
3~100

Speed 5000 5000 4000 4000 3000 3000 2000

FEHABE (rpm) GHEE=
P X 3~10(L1) <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5 <5
Backlash #5Z5&ER (arcmin) 12100 (L2) e e pr pr e pr pr
Torsional ngldll’y‘ HESIIE 3~100 3 6.5 14 27 48 115 218
(Nm/arcmin) (L1,L2,L3)
Allowable Radial Force 3~100
TEEET (N) (L1L2,L3) 720 1440 3600 6300 9000 14400 46800
Allowable Axial Force 3~100
=EEE (N) (L1L2,L3) 400 800 2000 3500 5000 8000 26000
Full Load Efficiency 3~10(L1) >97
MERHERME (%) 12~70(L2) >94
Service Life A5 Lh2 (hrs) 3~100 (L1,L2,L3) 20000*

X 3~10(L1) 0.5 1.4 4.0 7.0 17.5 334 69.8
Weight E& (kgs) 12~70(L2) 0.6 1.7 5.0 9.1 22.8 48.5 74.5
Noise [EZ{E (db) 56 58 60 63 65 67 70

Temperature {ERREEIE °C -15°C~+90°C
Protection Rank [HiEZHR IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request ETHEZIE)
Lubricating Oil ;&;&H Synthetic Lubricant &R

3 0.036 0.155 1.20 2.63 13.96 447 109.6

4 0.025 0.107 0.81 1.79 8.95 28.6 70.2

L1 5 0.022 0.090 0.70 1.53 6.98 22.3 54.6

7 0.021 0.083 0.66 1.41 6.59 21.1 51.6

10 0.018 0.074 0.61 1.30 6.07 19.4 47.7
9 0.035 0.151 1.15 2.62 13.82 44.2 108.5
12 0.033 0.146 1.12 2.56 13.80 441 107.8
15 0.032 0.141 1.11 2.50 13.75 44.0 108.0

Moment Of Inertia 16 0.025 0.101 0.78 1.75 8.59 27.5 67.5
pa 20 0.022 0.086 0.69 1.50 7.65 24.5 59.9
EE)ESE

(kg.cm?) 21 0.030 0.129 1.00 2.18 11.59 371 91.0

L2 25 0.022 0.086 0.69 1.49 6.68 214 52.1

28 0.020 0.082 0.66 1.40 6.39 20.4 494

30 0.018 0.073 0.59 1.29 6.04 19.3 46.7

35 0.020 0.080 0.64 1.37 6.33 20.3 49.1

40 0.018 0.074 0.61 1.30 6.07 194 471

49 0.020 0.080 0.64 1.37 6.33 20.3 49.1

50 0.018 0.073 0.61 1.29 5.89 18.8 45,5

70 0.018 0.072 0.59 1.27 5.83 18.7 45.2

L3 100 0.022 0.086 0.69 1.49 6.68 214 51.9

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 5= HTEREEPEEE
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 1&MEEERARS AKX —RBIR A
% Continuous operating will reduce service life. EBEEFIS SR BRIV ER S -
% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 185 BIEEREESRELE 10 FFAVAIEER -
B13 VARIIRON®



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT

DML spur Gear High Precision Planetary Gearbox  [F&GfiasEmE

Dimensions NEIR Y&
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gear.fyi/dml
D'm;":;ms DML042 DMLO060 DML090 DML120 DML150 DML180 DML220
D1 44 62 80 108 140 184 210
D2 M4 M5 M6 M8 M10 M12 M16
D3 12 16 22 32 40 55 75
D4 35 52 68 90 120 160 180
D5 50 70 101 128 162 208 250
al 24.5 36 46 70 97 100 126
) 4 6.5 8.5 17.5 15 15 18
a3 19.5 285 36.5 51 79 82 105
ca 2 2 3 5 5 6 7
cs 15 25 32 40 65 70 90
6 19.5 15.5 205 39 33 35 35
[ -8 1035 128.5 169.5 203 300 341 373
2= 1185 150.5 198 231 352 423 4795
M M4xP0.7x10  M5xP0.8x12 M8xP1.25x19 M12xP1.75x28 M16Xp2.0x36 M20xP2.5x42 M20xP2.5x42
K1 4 5 6 10 12 16 20
K2 13.5 18 24.5 35 43 59 79.5
d =8 14 =24 =28 =42 <55 <65
AA 22~30 30~50 50~80 50~110 95~130 95~150 110~200
B 5 6 6 5 10 11 12
AF =25 =35 —475 =475 =66.5 =825 ~885

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 25 =ER Y i&5HEER -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering BEEHE DT KT RETSH -
% For ‘A’ &‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. A & [F) BRAREERGEMBATEE)

VARITRON® B14
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series #5217 E @R BIRE R

DF spur Gear High Precision Flange Type Planetary Gearbox IE&5#Em 25 E

Specification #R1&

Instantaneous Max. Output
Torque
B R AU
(Nm)

Defined Output Torque
FEE R
(Nm)

Reduction Ratio JEiRLL

Defined Input Rotational
Speed
ZEEEABEZE (rpm)

Backlash #&Z5&ER (arcmin)

Torsional Rigidity HESRII%
(Nm/arcmin)

Max. Bending Moment
RAEHIME (Nm)

Allowable Axial Force
HETEE7] (N)
Full Load Efficiency
mERHERME (%)
Service Life SR Lh2 (hrs)

Weight &£ (kgs)
Noise [£EfE (db)

Temperature {ERRESIE °C

Protection Rank Ph:EZ#R
Lubricating Oil ;&i&H

Moment Of Inertia
EHES
(kg.cm?)

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 2055 =E#iiiEH]

Ratio iE(RLE DF060
(Stage EXE)
10 132
4/16/20/40 192
5/25/50/100 180
7/28/35/49/70 165
10 44
4/16/20/40 64
5/25/50/100 60
7/28/35/49/70 55
L1: 1Stage E2F%
L2: 2 Stage #EF%
L3:3 Stage =%
4~100 5000
(L1,L2,L3)
4~10(LT) <5
12~70(L2) <8
4~100 14
(L1,L2,L3)
4~100 130
(L1,L2,L3)
4~100 1100
(L1,L2,L3)
4~10(L1)
12~70(L2)
4~100 (L1,L2,L3)
4~10(L1) 2.3
12~70(L2) 2.7
4~100 (L1,L2,L3) 58
4~100 (L1,L2,L3)
4~100 (L1,L2,L3)
4~100 (L1,L2,L3)
4 0.13
5 0.11
L1 7 0.09
10 0.08
16 0.11
20 0.09
25 0.09
28 0.09
L2 35 0.08
40 0.08
49 0.08
50 0.07
70 0.07
L3 100 0.09

Series Specifications }F1&&

DF090 DF120 DF150 DF180
504 780 1500 2970
564 918 1980 3840
540 876 1860 3750
528 855 1830 3570
168 260 500 990
188 306 660 1280
180 292 620 1250
176 285 610 1190

4/5/7/10
16/20/25/28/35/40/49/50/70
100/200/250
4000 4000 3000 3000
<5 <5 <5 <5
<8 <8 <8 <8
50 82 150 450
250 450 1300 3000
2800 3000 11000 17000
>97
>94
20000*
4.7 9.3 21.2 46.9
6.0 10.9 27.5 61.9
60 63 65 67
-15°C~+90°C

IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request ETESEUE)

0.75
0.63
0.53
0.47
0.63
0.54
0.54
0.51
0.48
0.44
0.48
0.43
0.43
0.51

Synthetic Lubricant &A% H

2.72
2.28
1.93
1.71
2.29
1.95
1.95
1.86
1.73
1.59
1.73
1.57
1.56
1.86

WaERE -

% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 18 M4EEE AR ;EH A —RBIE RIS
% Continuous operating will reduce service life. JEIEEISHGE R D BERIEHVERS® -
% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. [R5 ERES SRR 10 BFAVARGER -

B15 VARITRON’

7.62
6.39
5.41
4.81
6.43
5.48
5.48
5.21
4.87
4.46
4.87
442
437
5.23

18.2
15.2
12.9
11.5
15.3
13.1
13.1
12.4
11.6
10.6
11.6
10.5
10.4
12.5

DF220

4680
7080
6600
5640
1560
2360
2200
1880

2000

1000

6000

30000

774
92.7
70

46.7
39.1
33.1
29.4
394
33.6
33.6
31.9
29.8
27.3
29.8
27.0
26.7
32.0



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT

DF spur Gear High Precision Flange Type Planetary Gearbox IE&5#iAmz 525 E,

Dimensions NEIR T
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gear.fyi/dfc
Dim;‘grims DF060 DF090 DF120 DF150 DF180 DF220
D1 315 50 63 80 125 140
D2 8xM5xP0.8 8xM6xP1.0 12xM6xP1.0 12xM8xP1.25 12xM10xP1.5 12xM16xP2.0
D3 79 109 135 168 233 280
D4 8x4.5 8x5.5 8x5.5 12x6.6 12x9 16x13.5
D5 20 315 40 50 80 100
D6 40 60 80 95 160 180
D7 64 90 110 140 200 255
D8 86 118 145 179 247 300
D9 45° 45° 45° 30° 30° 30°
D10 45° 45° 30° 30° 30° 225°
c1 195 30 29 37 50 66
Q@ 165 10 10 15 15 20
3 3 6 6 4 8 12
c4 205 1 177 25 37 32
s 8 12 12 12 16 20
6 60 94 114 142 180 220
d <14 <24 <28 <42 <55 <65
AA 30~50 50~80 50~100 95~130 95~150 110~200
B 6 6 5 10 1 12
AF <35 <475 <475 <665 <825 <885
L1 —E2 117 135 140 232 278 300
L2 ZE 139 163.3 168.5 284 360.5 406.5

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21FE=FBRR J&E5HEIER -
% DF180, DF220 modle available, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 2017 DF180 + DF220 B8 - i&5hEI &SR -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering BEEEH DEATIKTRET R -
% For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TAJ & TF] BRAREIRSEMEATEE -
VARITRON® B16
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series #5217 E @R BIRE R

DH spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox IFi5#fasmsg

Specification #R1&

Instantaneous Max.
Output Torque
iR R R A
(Nm)

$119S X0qJean) Alejaueld oIS

Defined Output Torque
ERE e
(Nm)

Reduction Ratio JBiELL

Defined Input
Rotational Speed
BEEHAER (rpm)
Backlash #&&Esk&
(arcmin)
Torsional Rigidity
BRI (Nm/arcmin)
Allowable Radial Force
BEFEEA (N)
Allowable Axial Force
HETEE] (N)
Full Load Efficiency
NEIRHERME %
Service Life fEAAS@n (hrs)

Weight & (kgs)

Noise [2Ef& (db)
Temperature
ERRESE °C
Protection Rank
Lubricating Oil ;&M

Moment Of Inertia
HEEE
(kg.cm?)

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 3= X ITEREESHEEE -
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 1BI4EE8 AT 32X —RBIRERISE -

Ratio JBUELE
(Stage EZEN) DHO42
3/10/9/12/15/21/30 51
4/16/20/40 72
5/25/50/100 69
7/28/35/49/70 63
3/10/9/12/15/21/30 17
4/16/20/40 24
5/25/50/100 23
7/28/35/49/70 21

L1:1 Stage E8ER
L2: 2 Stage #EFR}
L3:3 Stage =E&

3~100
(L1, L2, L3) >000
3~10(L1,L2) <10
12~70(L2) <12
3~100(L1,L2,L3) 0.8
3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 500
3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 250
3~10(L1,L2)
12~70 (L2)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~10(L1,L2) 0.4
12~100 (L2) 0.7
3~100 (L1, L2, L3) 56
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3 0.031
4 0.022
L1 5 0.019
7 0.018
10 0.016
9 0.030
12 0.029
15 0.028
16 0.022
20 0.019
21 0.026
25 0.019
L2 28 0.017
30 0.016
35 0.017
40 0.016
49 0.017
50 0.016
70 0.016
L3 100 0.019

DH060 DHO080 DH090 DH120
120 345 420 780
150 405 504 918
132 396 498 876
126 378 465 855
40 115 140 260
50 135 168 306
44 132 166 292
42 126 155 285

3/4/5/7/10
9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
100/200/250
5000 4000 4000 4000
10 10 <10 10
12 12 <12 12
2.1 5 7 15
1100 1400 1600 5000
550 700 800 2500
=97
=94
20000
1.2 2.7 35 6.7
1.5 34 4.6 8.6
58 60 60 63
-15°C~+90°C
IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request EJEEZUE)
Synthetic Lubricant &FEE;H
0.135 0.77 0.92 2.63
0.093 0.52 0.62 1.79
0.078 0.45 0.54 1.53
0.072 0.42 0.50 1.41
0.064 0.39 0.47 1.30
0.131 0.74 0.89 2.62
0.127 0.72 0.86 2.56
0.123 0.71 0.85 2.50
0.088 0.50 0.60 1.75
0.075 0.44 0.53 1.50
0.112 0.64 0.77 2.18
0.075 0.44 0.53 1.49
0.071 0.42 0.50 1.40
0.063 0.38 0.46 1.29
0.070 0.41 0.49 1.37
0.064 0.39 0.47 1.30
0.070 0.41 0.49 1.37
0.063 0.39 0.47 1.29
0.063 0.38 0.46 1.27
0.075 0.44 0.53 1.49

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. JE{EEIEHE &R A RIREIER S -
% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 125 Bl ERESSFELL 10 FFHIVAIRER -

B17 VARItRON’®

Series Specifications }F1&&

DH150

1500
1980
1890
1830
500
660
630
610

10000

5000

16.4
20.8
65

12.14
7.78
6.07
5.73
5.28

12.02

12.00

11.96
7.47
6.65

10.08
5.81
5.56
5.25
5.50
5.28
5.50
5.12
5.07
5.81



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT
DH spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox  [F#E###&5335
Dimensions NERTF
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BIELZES

$91I9S X0qJean) Alejaue|d oISl

c2 B

@
T _— 4"7
J ‘g
‘ o)
9
B
©

c4
i = 8
TV IS 3 8 =1 | | -4=F
| % \
o %) i= o
4-3D2 c3
K2 PCD=@D1 cap R
o6 C c7 OF
L
!ezla;;y'i,:hc
D'm;";‘r'ms DH042 DHO060 DH080 DH090 DH120 DH150
D1 50 70 90 105 130 165
D2 42 5.2 6.8 6.8 8.5 105
D3 12 16(12~16) 20(18~24) 20(18~24) 32(24~35) 42(38~45)
D4 35 50 70 80 110 130
Ci 25 35 56 55 58 74
Q 4 7 6 5 5 4
a 20 27 49 49 52 67
c4 3 3 5 5 5 5
cs 12 20 25 25 40 45
c6 22 62 80 95 15 145
7 8 9.6 16 10 187 235
. u- 95 118 173.5 172.5 170.5 262
L2 —& 109 135.5 199.5 198.5 198.5 314
M M4xP0.7x8 M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x20 M6xP1.0x20 M8xP1.25x27  M12xP1.75x32
K1 4 5 6 6 10 12
K2 13.5 18 225 225 35 45
d <8 <14 =24 <24 <28 <42
AA 22~30 30~50 50~70 50~80 50~110 95~130
B 5 6 8 8 5 10
AF <25 <32 <40 <40 <475 <665

SIS

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 1E=FRR I &5HEERE -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FBURHEH 7JEHERTERETH -
% For’A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TAJ & TF| BRAREIRGEMBATEE

VARITRON® B18
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series #5217 E @R BIRE R

DL spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox  IF&S#fisSm3EY

Specification 21§

Instantaneous Max.
Output Torque
ERERARILHE
(Nm)

$119S X0qJean) Alejaueld oIS

Defined Output Torque
R e
(Nm)

Reduction Ratio BEiLL

Defined Input
Rotational Speed
ZEEM AR (rpm)
Backlash #&&E&ER
(arcmin)
Torsional Rigidity
BEEREI%E (Nm/arcmin)
Allowable Radial Force
FEFE@A (N)
Allowable Axial Force
FETEIE7I (N)
Full Load Efficiency
WSS ERME %
Service Life fFASd (hrs)

Weight E£ (kgs)

Noise IERE{E (db)
Temperature
ERREEE °C
Protection Rank
Lubricating Oil i&i&H

Moment Of Inertia
HENES
(kg.cm?)

Ratio JEURLE
(Stage EZE)
3/10/9/12/15/21/30
4/16/20/40
5/25/50/100
7/28/35/49/70
3/10/9/12/15/21/30
4/16/20/40
5/25/50/100
7/28/35/49/70
L1:1 Stage EER
L2: 2 Stage EEER
L3:3 Stage =E&

3~100
(L1,L2,L3)

3~10(L1,L2)
12~70 (L2)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~10(L1,L2)
12~70(L2)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~10(L1,L2)
12~100 (L2)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)
3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

L1

L2

70
L3 100

DHO042

51
72
69
63
17
24
23
21

0.4
0.7
56

0.031
0.022
0.019
0.018
0.016
0.030
0.029
0.028
0.022
0.019
0.026
0.019
0.017
0.016
0.017
0.016
0.017
0.016
0.016
0.019

Series Specifications }F1&&

DH060 DHO080 DH090 DH120
120 345 420 780
150 405 504 918
132 396 498 876
126 378 465 855
40 115 140 260
50 135 168 306
44 132 166 292
42 126 155 285

3/4/5/7/10
9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
100/200 /250
5000 4000 4000 4000
<10 <10 <10 <10
<12 <1 <12 <1
2.1 5 7 15
1100 1400 1600 5000
550 700 800 2500
=97
=94
20000
1.2 2.7 35 6.7
1.5 34 4.6 8.6
58 60 60 63
-15°C~+90°C
IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request EJEEZI(E)
Synthetic Lubricant S&EE;H
0.135 0.77 0.92 2.63
0.093 0.52 0.62 1.79
0.078 0.45 0.54 1.53
0.072 0.42 0.50 1.41
0.064 0.39 0.47 1.30
0.131 0.74 0.89 2.62
0.127 0.72 0.86 2.56
0.123 0.71 0.85 2.50
0.088 0.50 0.60 1.75
0.075 0.44 0.53 1.50
0.112 0.64 0.77 2.18
0.075 0.44 0.53 1.49
0.071 0.42 0.50 1.40
0.063 0.38 0.46 1.29
0.070 0.41 0.49 1.37
0.064 0.39 0.47 1.30
0.070 0.41 0.49 1.37
0.063 0.39 0.47 1.29
0.063 0.38 0.46 1.27
0.075 0.44 0.53 1.49

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 15 =ERilTE RS SPEEE
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 18I4EBARS SE2AAX—RBIREASE -

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. EIEEEIFE R D BIRENERS -

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 125 Bl EREESFRLE 10 FFHVAIEER -

B19 VARITRON’®

DH150

1500
1980
1890
1830
500
660
630
610

10000

5000

16.4
20.8
65

12.14
7.78
6.07
573
5.28

12.02

12.00

11.96
7.47
6.65

10.08
5.81
5.56
5.25
5.50
5.28
5.50
5.12
5.07
5.81



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT

DL spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox  IF#S#RisEmEY

Dimensions NEIR Y&

M

Q

2]

2

Dimensions
RY¥
D1
D2
% D3
D4
C1
2
a
c4
(&
6
L1 —E
L2 "B
M
K1
K2
d
AA
B
AF

T
@
ns

K2

DL042

34
M4xP0.7
12

95
109

M4xP0.7x15

<25

4-D2
PCD=@D1

DL060

50
M5xP0.8
16(12~16)
40
31
3
27
3
20
60
118
135.5
M4xP0.7x15
5
18
<14
30~50
6
<32

C6

c2 F
B
|
i r _
Cc4 C5 / |
~| @ | -
P [ \
s 8 1= S e e B
|
|
L L 3
C3 cap R Y
Ct (=154 =]
-
geEar.fy i/dlc
DL080 DL090 DL120 DL150
70 70 100 145
M6xP1.0 M6xP1.0 M8xP1.25 M12xP1.75
20(18~24) 20(18~24) 32(24~32) 42(38~45)
60 60 80 130
56 55 58 74
6 5 5 4
49 49 52 67
5 5 5 5
25 25 40 45
78.8 93 115 159
173.5 172.5 170.5 262
199.5 198.5 198.5 314
M6xP1.0x20 M6xP1.0x20 M8xP1.25x27 M12xP1.75x32
6 6 10 12
225 225 35 45
<24 <24 <28 <42
50~70 50~80 50~110 95~130
8 8 5 10
<40 <40 <475 <66.5

SIS

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21FE=EBR & &8HEIEE -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FBRMEE NEITKTERETS -

¥ For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

TA] & TF1 BRAEERSEMEAEE -

VARITRON’
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series #5217 2@ IRBRE R

DN High R-A Load Spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox  IF 58 (&) & 124 A

19

Series Specifications }F1&&

Ratio EELL

i
B
i
i
)|
=
i
B
73
;H
il

3
&,
§.
3
% Specification #4& (Stage E) DN060 DN080 DN100
i Instantaneous Max. Output Torque 4/16/20/40 120 34 780
g =7C§°;Hﬂﬂﬁﬁ 5/25/50 180 405 918
g mﬁg’_‘mn:’) 7/28/35/49/70 150 396 855
i 9/10/12/15/21/30/36 165 378 876
5' . 4/16/20/40 40 115 260
Defined O ‘f&“t ;°'q”e 5/25/50 60 135 306
ﬁmfﬂmiﬂ : 7/28/35/49/70 50 132 285
9/10/12/15/21/30/36 55 126 292
L1: 1 Stage EER 4/5/7/9/10
Reduction Ratio EELL L2:2 Stage & 12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/36/40/49/50/70
L3:3 Stage =% 100/200/250
Defined Input Rotational Speed 4~100
EEWAME (rpm) L1,12,13) 2000 4000 4000
‘ ; 4~10(L1) <10 <10 <10
EEEEAD A (B 16~70 (L2) <12 <12 <12
Torsional Rigidity iHE/MIIE 4~100 ; 8 57
(Nm/arcmin) (L1,L2,L3)
Allowable Radial Force 4~100
FHEET (N) (L1, 12, 13) 1800 2600 4200
Allowable Axial Force 4~100
SEFMIET) (N) (L1, 12,13) 900 1300 2100
Full Load Efficiency 4~10(L1) >97
MEIRHERNE % 16~70 (L2) >94
Service Life fEFREdn (hrs) 4~70 (L1,L2) 20000
, _ 4~10 (L1) 13 23 6
Weight B8 (kgs) 16~70 (L2) 16 33 7.2
Noise IZ2E{E (db) 4~100 (L1, L2, L3) 58 59 60
Temperature {FEFRRESE °C 4~100 (L1, L2, L3) -15°C~+90°C
Protection Rank PF5EESEHR 4~100 (L1, L2, L3) IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request EJEERIE)
Lubricating Oil Ei&H 4~100 (L1, L2, L3) Synthetic Lubricant &RiEi&H
4 0.093 0.52 0.85
5 0.078 0.45 0.74
L1 7 0.072 0.42 0.69
9 0.065 0.40 0.65
10 0.064 0.39 0.64
12 0.127 0.72 1.18
15 0.123 0.71 1.16
16 0.088 0.50 0.82
Moment Of Inertia 20 0.075 0.44 0.72
HENEE 21 0.112 0.64 1.05
(kg.cm?) 25 0.075 0.44 0.72
L2 28 0.071 0.42 0.69
30 0.063 0.38 0.62
35 0.070 0.41 0.67
40 0.064 0.39 0.64
49 0.070 0.41 0.67
50 0.063 0.39 0.64
70 0.063 0.38 0.62
L3 100 0.075 0.44 0.72

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 2055 =EiTEREEHEER -
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. & MEEBRARF B A —RBIR RIS

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. JE{EEIEIGE D BERIEHVER S o

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 125 Bl {ERESEFELL 10 FFIVARGER -

B21 VARITRON’



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT
DN High R-A Load Spur Gear Precision Planetary Gearbox  IF &5 (Sl E] =AY
Dimensions ABRTF
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1)
=
D
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c2
= | \@z - =t
= _'E g
—H - % Q== ® S <
7| 8 B8
| / E
B 5 = ]
4-D2 C3
K2 PCD=@D1 C1 C7 cAD R Y
c6 L
o=
gear.fyi/dnc
Dimensions
DNO060 DNO080 DN100
RY
D1 70 90 115
D2 M5xP0.8 M6 xP1.0 M8 xP1.25
%D3 16(12~16) 19(18~22) 24(22~30)
D4 50 70 920
(@ 32 50 55
(@) 11 20 14
a 20 29 40
c4 18 25 35
c6 62 79 98
c7 13.5 9 154
g L1 —E% 116 145.5 165.5
L2 k8 135.5 176 194
M M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x15 M6xP1.0x20
K1 5 6 8
K2 18 215 27
d <14 <24 <28
AA 30~50 50~70 50~80
B 6 6 8
AF <32 <35 <47

#For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. d1FE=FRR Y& aHEEE -
3 Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. SR DT KT RETH -
#For ‘A’ & ‘P’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TAJ & [F1 BERAEEREEMEATEE) -

VARITRON® B22
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥

=

FETEFIRBEERY!
RAM High Precision Right Angle Series SERERE

Specification #ZH&

Instantaneous Max. Output
Torque
B R AR
(Nm)

$91I9S X0qJean) Aleyaue|d UoIsidRIg

Defined Output Torque
EEELHAR
(Nm)

Reduction Ratio JBiRLE

Defined Input Rotational Speed
REEEAISE (rpm)

Backlash #EZ5ER (arcmin)

Allowable Radial Force
BHEFE[E7I (N)
Allowable Axial Force
AHETEIE] (N)
Noise IEEHE (db)
Full Load Efficiency
mEIRHEFERER %
Service Life {EFISdR (hrs)
Temperature {FFREETE ° C
Protection Rank P&k
Lubricating Oil &M

Moment Of Inertia
EENEE
(kg.cm?)

Ratio JBRLE
(Stage EZE)
3/10/9/12/15/21/30
4/16/20/40
5/25/50/100
7/28/35/49
3/10/9/12/15/21/30
4/16/20/40
5/25/50/100
7/28/35/49
L1:1 Stage E5E%
L2:2 Stage ZEER
L3:3Stage =E&
3~10(L1)
9~70(L2)
3~10(L1)
9~70(L2)

3~100 (L1, L2,13)

3~100(L1,L2,L3)

3~100(L1,12,13)
3~10(L1)
9~70(L2)
3~100(L1,12,13)
3~100(L1, L2, L3)
3~100(L1, L2, L3)
3~100(L1,12,13)
3
4
L1 5
7
10
9
12
15
16
20
21
25
28
30
35
40
49
50
70
13 100

RAMO060 RAMO090 RAM120 RAM150 RAM180
66 252 390 750 1320
96 282 397 765 1320
20 270 397 765 1320
82 264 397 765 1320
a4 168 260 500 880
64 188 265 510 880
60 180 265 510 880
55 176 265 510 880

3/4/5/7/10
9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
100/200/250
7500 5500 4500 3500 3000
8000 6000 6000 6000 6000
<8 <8 <8 <8 <8
<10 <10 <10 <10 <10
1600 2700 3100 4800 7000
800 1350 1550 2400 3500
76 77 77 78 79
=94
=92
20000*
-15°C~+90°C
IP64 / 1P65 (IP66 by request ETHEZAE)
Synthetic Lubricant &B%iEEH
0.372 231 4.74 20.85 62.9
0.229 1.44 2.98 12.83 38.9
0.168 1.10 2.29 9.46 28.9
0.123 0.86 1.80 7.86 24.4
0.093 0.71 1.49 6.69 21.0
0.175 1.28 2.85 14.59 46.2
0.160 1.19 2.69 14.23 45.2
0.150 1.15 2.58 14.03 44.7
0.109 0.82 1.82 8.83 28.1
0.091 0.71 1.55 7.81 249
0.309 1.92 3.94 17.30 52.2
0.089 0.70 1.52 6.78 21.7
0.084 0.67 1.42 6.47 20.6
0.075 0.60 1.31 6.11 19.5
0.082 0.65 1.39 6.38 20.4
0.075 0.61 1.31 6.11 19.5
0.082 0.65 1.39 6.38 20.4
0.074 0.61 1.30 5.91 18.9
0.073 0.59 1.27 5.84 18.7
0.086 0.69 1.49 6.69 214

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 15 =EREITEREEPEREE
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 1818 ARS, ZAK—RBIR AR

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. EEEFIF SR BRIV ER S -

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 185 BIiR{EAESERELL 10 FFAVAIEKER -

B23 VARITRON’

Series Specifications #F1&&

RAM220

2085
2085
2085
2085
1390
1390
1390
1390

2200
4800
<8

<10

13000

6500

80

163.2
100.3
73.9
61.4
525
114.4
1111
110.1
69.4
61.1
135.4
52.8
50.0
47.2
49.5
474
49.5
45.7
45.3
52.0



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥

RAM-S High Precision Shaft Output Spiral Bevel Gearbox SE%REE

Era

A

TERIREERERS

Dimensions NEIR Y&

12 1313 L2
L4 L4 .
.
% & L7, _ L6 =
L e ==
S AE PG
f&“‘ 717” ; K2
H L8 -
S L
T 7 PCD=0@D3 | e
4-MB F
i .
m 1 = 0
l\':i E!r—
gear.fyi/rms
D'm;";rw"s RAMO060-S RAM090-S RAM120-S RAM150-S RAM180-S RAM220-S
L1 83 114 124 154 183 220
L2 17 215 215 19 20 20
13 28.284 33.587 38.89 45.962 56.569 72478
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14  M10xP15x22  MI2xP175x22  M16xP2.0x16
L4 15 15 15 15 15 15
L5 60 94 114 142 180 220
L6 3 5 5 5 6 7
L7 20 25 40 45 70 90
L8 27 49 52 67 % 106
L —& 1462 187 196.8 282 327 340
C L-m 16822 2155 2248 334 409.5 446.5
. ou-m 187.7 244 258.8 359 4185 450
LB 209.7 2725 286.8 411 501 556.5
#D 16 20 32 ) 55 75
D1 79 109 119 149 169 217
D2 25 35 45 55 65 105
D3 100 130 145 190 185 240
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14  M10xP15x22  MI2xP175x22  M16xP2.0x16
M M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x20 M8XP1.25x27  MI12xP175x32  MI14Xp2.0x40  M14xP2.0x40
K1 5 6 10 12 14 20
K2 18 25 35 45 585 79.5
D <14 <24 <28 <4 <55 <65
AA 30~50 50~80 50~110 95~130 95~150 110~200
B 6 6 5 10 1 12
AF <35 <475 <475 <665 <825 <885
Weight L1—E& 37 10.0 14.3 31.1 55.4 97.4
SRk L2 " 38 10.5 15.2 334 65.4 66.7
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% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 205 =R Y i&5&HE# X -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. BRI NEOKTRETH -
% For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TA] & [F1 ERAEEIRGEMEFTEE -
VARITRON® B24



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT

RAM-SS High Precision Double Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox  E¥EZ3EE L BHE F A

oo
A
I 2
Ba
di 2.
S
dal ©
i)
ga L2 L3 L3 L2
pi & e f———]
&2
He L4 L4
Al
o
o
x T T
2 4 & L7, L6
=t 90} | ;’,:YW, ,,,,,,, | '/\\
™  — - 1 o =
I R A A e (@)
é(‘\ H 3 r‘\%
i | S
4-MA
T 7 PCD=0D3
4-MB
i
O
Dimensions
RAMO060-SS RAMO090-SS
RY
L1 83 114
L2 17 21.5
L3 28.284 33.587
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12
L4 1.5 1.5
L5 60 94
L6 3 5
L7 20 25
L8 27 49
LC L1 —E% 146.2 187
L2 ”E% 168.2 215.5
L L1 —E% 187.7 244
L2 k% 209.7 272.5
%D 16 20
D1 79 109
D2 25 35
D3 100 130
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12
M M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x20
K1 5 6
K2 18 22.5
d <14 <24
AA 30~50 50~80
B 6 6
AF =35 <475
Weight L1 —E2 3.9 10.2
S8(kg) L2 T 4.2 11.2

D(h6)

K1

LC

Dimensions NEIR Y&

RAM120-SS

124
21.5
38.89
M8xP1.25x14
1.5
114
5
40
52
196.8
224.8
258.8
286.8
32
119
45
145
M8xP1.25x14
M8xP1.25x27
10
35
<28
50~110
5
<475
14.6
16.7

Fn
— Ol < 0
i
RAM150-SS RAM180-SS
154 183
19 20
45.962 56.569
M10xP1.5x22 M12xP1.75x22
1.5 1.5
142 180
5 6
45 70
67 926
282 327
334 409.5
359 4185
411 501
42 55
149 169
55 65
190 185
M10xP1.5x22 M12xP1.75x22
M12xP1.75x32 M14Xp2.0x40
12 14
45 58.5
<42 <55
95~130 95~150
10 11
<66.5 <825
324 57.4
36.9 724

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. ZIE=ER V& &HEER -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FSEMEH NETKTFERETS -

% For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

B25 VARITRON’

FA) & TF) BRFERRSEMEHEE)

of

gear.fyi/rss

RAM220-SS

220
20
72.478
M16Xp2.0x16
15
220
7
920
106
340
446.5
450
556.5
75
217
105
240
M16Xp2.0x16
M16Xp2.0x40
20
79.5
<65
110~200
12
<885
101.3
117.3



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS

RAM-H High Precision Hollow Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox = ¥5ZarhZesiiE &5

Dimensions NEIR Y&

L2

L4

L3 L3 L2

L4

3

L3

D1(h7)

Dimensions
RY
L1
L2
L3
MA
L4
L5
L1 —E
L2 "B
L1 —E
L2
%D
D1
D2
D3
MB
K1
K2
d
AA
B
AF

LC

Weight L1 —§
E8(kg) L2 B

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21E=ER JEEHEER -

RAMO060-H

83
17
28.284
M5xP0.8x10
1.5
60
146.2
168.2
187.7
209.7
16
79
25
100
M5xP0.8x10
5
18.3
<14
30~50
6
<35
35
3.8

4-MA

PCD=0D3

4-MB

D(H8)

dL1

RAMO090-H

114
21.5
33.587

M6xP1.0x12

1.5
94
187
215.5
244
272.5
20
109
35
130

M6xP1.0x12

6
22.8
<24

50~80

6

<475
9.5
10.5

RAM120-H

124
21.5
38.89
M8xP1.25x14
1.5
114
196.8
224.8
258.8
286.8
28
119
45
145
M8xP1.25x14
8
313
<28
50~110
5
<475
13.2
15.2

S

% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. BUEHH DT KT RETS -

# For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

RAM150-H

154
19
45.962
M10xP1.5x22
1.5
142
282
334
359
411
40
149
55
190
M10xP1.5x22
12
433
<42
95~130
10
<66.5
284
334

FAl & TF) BERABEERFEMEATEE -

RAM180-H

183
20
56.569
M12xP1.75x22
1.5
180
327
409.5
418.5
501
50
169
65
185
M12xP1.75x22
14
53.8
<55
95~150
11
<825
50.4
65.4

gear.fyi/-rm h
RAM220-H

220
20
72478
M16Xp2.0x16
1.5
220
340
446.5
450
556.5
75
217
15
240
M16xP2.0x16
20
79.9
<65
110~200
12
<885
51.7
66.7
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT

RAM-D High Precision Clamping Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox S REHE A

Dimensions NEIR Y&

L2 L3 L3 L2
L4 L4 0C
a [oX® s (@] E
“ s ol s O
I \ L6
3 N
4-MA =
‘ LC
7 PCD=@D3 =
4-MB
5 o 1_|w
0 Eﬁ[ < O CEA D RETJ
| A
— =
geEar.fyiTm d
Dimensions
Ry RAMO060-D RAMO090-D RAM120-D RAM150-D RAM180-D RAM220-D
L1 83 114 124 154 183 220
L2 17 21.5 21.5 19 20 20
L3 28.284 33.587 38.89 45.962 56.569 72.478
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5x22 M12xP1.75x22 M16xP2.0x16
L4 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
L5 60 94 114 142 180 220
L6 335 335 425 425 57.5 57.5
L7 35 35 44 44 59 59
I L1 —E 146.2 187 196.8 282 327 340
L2 ZE 168.2 215.5 224.8 334 409.5 446.5
L1 —E% 187.7 244 258.8 359 418.5 450
L2 "B 209.7 2725 286.8 411 501 556.5
DC 30 36 54 66 82 120
%D 16 20 28 40 50 75
D1 79 109 119 149 169 217
D2 25 35 45 55 65 105
D3 100 130 145 190 185 240
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5x22 M12xP1.75x22 M16xP2.0x16
d <14 <24 <28 <42 <55 <65
AA 30-50 50-80 50-110 95-130 95~150 110~200
B 6 6 5 10 11 12
AF <35 <475 <475 <66.5 <825 <88.5
Weight L1 — 3.6 9.4 13.2 28.5 51.7 83.5
E8(kg) L2 °E 3.9 10.4 15.3 335 66.7 99.5

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 1E=FRRI&5HEERE -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FBUREEH 7JEHEKTERET S -
% For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TA] & TF| ERFRERSEMEATEE -

B27 VARItRON’



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS

RAM-F High Precision Flange Spiral Bevel Gearbox S35 ME RE

19

Dimensions NEIR Y&

Lz L8 13 [2 PCD=0D6 | =
L4 L4
A — Ll sl IR — ©
C| | C 1 3
o v‘é Ca
oz 5 N L5
< PCD=@D7 -
= 4-MA 8-MC
D'm;";rms RAMOG60-F RAMO090-F RAM120-F RAM150-F RAM180-F
L1 83 114 124 154 183
L2 17 215 215 19 20
13 28.284 33.587 38.89 45.962 56.569
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 MIOXP15x22  M12xP1.75x22
L4 15 15 15 15 15
L5 7.5 75 7.5 7.5 7.5
L6 60 94 114 142 180
. H 14622 187 196.8 282 327
i 16822 215.5 224.8 334 409.5
. R 187.7 244 258.8 359 4185
B 209.7 2725 286.8 ne 501
D1 79 109 119 149 169
D2 45 60 75 80 90
D3 44 59 7 79 89
D4 15 20 30 35 50
D5 25 35 45 55 65
D6 100 130 145 190 185
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 MIOXP15x22  M12xP1.75x22
D7 35 50 60 68 76
#MC 8-M5xP0.8x10  8-M5xPO.8x15  8-M6xP1.0X15  12-M6xP1.0x15  12-M8xP1.25x15
d <14 <24 <28 <4 <55
A A 30~50 50~80 55~110 95~130 95~150
B 6 6 5 10 1
AF <35 <475 <475 <665 <825
Weight L1 —E 37 9.9 13.5 29.4 51.0
E8(kg) 12 "B 40 10.9 15.6 344 66.0

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21E=EBR Y& 5HEEE -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. BEEMEH DT KTRETH -

# For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

TAl & TF) BERFRRKRSEMEHEE -
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gear.fyi/rmf

RAM220-F

220
20
72.478
M16xP2.0x16
1.5
7.5
220
340
446.5
450
556.5
217
125
124
75
105
240
M16xP2.0x16
11
12-M8xP1.25x15
<65
110~200
12
<88.5
85.8
101.5

VARITRON® B28
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥

=

FETEFIRBEERY!
RAH Pprecision Right Angle Series $5%EmA

Specification #F#&

Instantaneous Max. Output
Torque
R AR
(Nm)

$119S X0qJean) Alejaueld oIS

Defined Output Torque
REEmL AR
(Nm)

Reduction Ratio JBiELL

Defined Input Rotational Speed
REEEAISE (rpm)

Backlash #2550 (arcmin)

Allowable Radial Force
BEFE[E7I (N)
Allowable Axial Force
BETEE7I (N)
Noise IEEHE (db)
Full Load Efficiency
EIHEFERER %
Service Life fFFESan (hrs)
Temperature {EFSREETE ° C
Protection Rank FEZR
Lubricating Oil &M

Moment Of Inertia
EEEE
(kg.cm?)

Ratio jBGELL
(Stage E¥E)
3/10/9/12/15/21/30
4/16/20/40
5/25/50/100
7/28/35/49
3/10/9/12/15/21/30
4/16/20/40
5/25/50/100
7/28/35/49
L1:1 Stage EEE%
L2:2 Stage #EER
L3:3Stage =E%
3~10(L1)
9~70(L2)
3~10(L1)
9~70(L2)

3~100 (L1, L2, L3)

3~100(L1,L2,L3)

3~100(L1,L2,L3)
3~10(L1)
9~70(L2)
3~100(L1,L2,L3)
3~100(L1,L2,L3)
3~100 (L1, L2,L3)
3~100(L1,L2,L3)

L1

N o~ W

1
9
12
15
16
20
21
25
28
30
35
40
49
50
70

o

L3 100

RAH060

60
75
66
63
40
50
44
4

7500
8000
<13
<15

1600

800

76

Series Specifications }F1&&

RAH150

750
765
765
765
500
510
510
510

3500
6000
<13
<15

4800

2400

78

RAH090 RAH120
210 390
252 397
249 397
232 397
140 260
168 265
166 265
155 265

3/4/5/7/10
9/12/15/16/20/21/25/28/30/35/40/49/50/70
100/200/250
5500 4500
6000 6000
<13 <13
<15 <15
2700 3100
1350 1550
77 77
>94
>02
20000*
-15°C~+90°C

0.352
0.215
0.156
0.112
0.084
0.155
0.141
0.132
0.096
0.080
0.292
0.078
0.074
0.066
0.071
0.065
0.071
0.064
0.063
0.075

IP64 / IP65 (IP66 by request SJEESUF)
Synthetic Lubricant &EE5H

2.04 4.74
1.25 2.98
0.94 2.29
0.71 1.80
0.57 1.49
1.01 2.85
0.93 2.69
0.90 2.58
0.64 1.82
0.55 1.55
1.69 3.94
0.54 1.52
0.52 1.42
0.47 1.31
0.50 1.39
0.47 1.31
0.50 1.39
0.47 1.30
0.46 1.27
0.53 1.49

% For 3 stage technical data, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 05 =ERITEREEPEEE
% Use larger model when large moment of inertia is needed. 1&MEEERARS, A K —RBIR B
% Continuous operating will reduce service life. EBEEFIS SR BRIV ER S -

% Noise Level tested on ratio 10 without loading. 125 BIiR{EREEEBERLE 10 FFHVRIGEIER -

B29 VARITRON’

19.03
11.66
8.55
7.00
5.90
12.79
12.43
12.24
7.71
6.81
15.79
591
5.64
5.32
5.55
532
5.55
5.14
5.08
5.82



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS

RAH-S Precision Shaft Output Spiral Bevel Gearbox  ¥5Z3E8H /I EHE Y

Dimensions NEIR Y&
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L4 L4 R
M £
. f:‘? &> L7 i L6 - ‘ s}
— B I I of & )
3 - *ﬁ&n ::;’{:’I* N — - 5 ]‘: kJ
il Y K2
L8
_4-MA L
T 7 PCD=0D3 | LC
4-MB F
=
- . [:::i; ol o
=
gear.fyi/rhc
Dimensions RAHO060-S RAH090-S RAH120-S RAH150-S
RY
L1 83 114 124 154
L2 17 215 215 19
L3 28.284 33.587 38.89 45.962
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5%22
L4 15 15 15 15
L5 62 95 115 143
L6 3 5 5 5
L7 20 25 40 45
L8 27 49 52 67
L1 —E 136 1935 196.8 282
L2 =E% 153.5 2195 2248 334
L1 —E2 177.5 250.5 258.8 359
L2 =E% 195 2765 286.6 41
%D 16 20 32 42
D1 79 109 119 149
D2 25 35 45 55
D3 100 130 145 190
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5x22
M M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x20 M8xP1.25x27 M12xP1.75x32
K1 5 6 10 12
K2 18 225 35 45
d <14 <24 <28 <42
/A 30~50 50~80 55~110 95~130
B 6 6 5 10
AF <32 <40 <475 <66.5
Weight L1 —E2 35 102 143 295
S8k L2F 38 112 16.4 344

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 2IFE=ER Y& &HE# R -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FBSEMEH JEATT KT RET S -
% For ‘A’ & ‘P dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TAJ & TF1 ERAREIRSGZEMEATEE) -
VARITRON® B30
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT
RAH-SS Precision Double Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox EREHJHERE

Dimensions NEIR Y&

$119S X0qJean) Alejaueld oIS

L2 L3 L3 L2
L4 L4 .
M e
a
S = I g
< A \_/
¥ K2
L
{ } PCD=2D3 | LC
4-MB F
. (o 1],
0 L&'_J‘ o| < 0
[
Dimensions RAH060-5S RAH090-5S RAH120-5S
RY
L1 83 114 124
L2 17 215 215
13 28.284 33.587 38.89
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14
L4 15 15 15
L5 62 95 15
L6 3 5 5
L7 20 25 40
L8 27 49 52
. u-= 136 193.5 196.8
L2 =& 153.5 219.5 2248
L1 —2 177.5 250.5 258.8
L2~ 195 276.5 286.8
%D 16 20 32
D1 79 109 119
D2 25 35 45
D3 100 130 145
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14
M M4xP0.7x15 M6xP1.0x20 M8xP1.25x27
K1 5 6 10
K2 18 225 35
d <14 <24 <28
AA 30~50 50~80 50~110
B 6 8 5
AF <32 <40 <475
Weight L1 —Fg 35 104 14.6
S8k L2 39 114 16.7

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21E=EBR & &HEER -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. BEEEH DEATKTERETS -

# For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

B31 VARITRON’

TAl & TF) ERARARERSEMEATEE

0

"~

R

(g]
>
o
o

=]

[=]Le=

gear.fyi/hss

RAH150-SS

154
19
45.962
M10xP1.5x22
1.5
143

411
42
149
55
190
M10xP1.5x22
M12xP1.75x32



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS

RAH-H Precision Hollow Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox  ¥5Z3rhZesiiE 5

Dimensions NEIR Y&

L2 (3 13 L2
L4 L4 _
I
(o)
9 g Nt
“ 5 Y
| r | _K_z»
4-MA
| LC
( ? PCD=0D3 -
4-MB
7
0
Dimensions RAHO060-H RAHO090-H RAH120-H
RY
L1 83 114 124
L2 17 215 215
13 28.284 33.587 38.89
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14
L4 15 15 15
L5 62 95 15
o u-=s 136 193.5 196.8
L2 —Fg 153.5 2195 2248
. u-=m 1775 250.5 258.8
L2 "F 195 276.5 286.8
) 16 20 28
D1 79 109 19
D2 25 35 45
D3 100 130 145
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14
K1 5 6 8
K2 183 2238 313
d <14 <24 <28
AA 30~50 50~80 55~110
B 6 8 5
AF <32 <475 <47.5
Weight L1 —Fg 33 9.8 132
Elko L2-F 36 10.8 15.2

SEIS

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 2IFE=EBRIES
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. BEEHEH IEATIKFTERETS -

# For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor.

FAl & TF) BRTERRSEMEATEE -

gear.fyi/rhh

RAH150-H

154
19
45.962
M10xP1.5x22
1.5
143
282
334
359
411
40
149
55
190
M10xP1.5x22
12
433
<42
95~130
10
<66.5
27.4
31.6

VARITRON’
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £RIRBR AT

RAH-D Precision Clamping Shaft Spiral Bevel Gearbox  ¥&5Z35R8MHE fE

Dimensions NEIR Y&
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L4 L4 e
) o
\__C/
™ O
D(H8)
L = =
PCD=0D3
4-MB
- I
1
gea r.fy;rhd
D'm;";fms RAH060D RAH090D RAH120D RAH150D
L1 83 114 124 154
L2 17 215 215 19
13 28.284 33.587 38.89 45.962
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5x22
L4 15 15 15 15
L5 62 95 15 143
L6 335 335 425 425
L7 35 35 44 44
L1 —8 136 1935 196.8 282
- 1535 2195 224.8 334
. u-g 1775 250.5 258.8 359
L2 "B 195 276.5 286.8 a1
DC 30 36 54 66
=D 16 20 28 40
D1 79 109 119 149
D2 25 35 45 55
D3 100 130 145 190
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5x22
D <14 <24 <28 <42
AA 30~50 50~80 50~110 95~130
B 6 8 5 10
AF <32 <40 <47.5 <66.5
Weight L1 —E 34 9.6 133 27.4
ERkg) L2 "F 37 10.6 15.3 3138

% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. IE=RR I &5HEERE -
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. BURHEH 7JEH BT RET S -
% For ‘A’ & ‘F’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TAJ & TF| BRFRERSEMEATEE

B33 VARITRON’



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥5%1T 2R IR BR RS
RAH-F Precision Flange Spiral Bevel Gearbox  ¥573 st R R
Dimensions NERTF
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12 13 13 L2

L
L4 L4 | LC
T e S F
§— SN E
3 S -l 878 N
A % T |5 d - 7{;}%} B« “g
o 4-MA \'_ ]
B
_( W_ PCD=@D7
8-MC
gear.fyi/rhf
Dimensions RAHO60-F RAH090-F RAH120-F RAH150-F
Ry
L1 83 114 124 154
L2 17 21.5 21.5 19
L3 28.284 33.587 38.89 45.962
MA M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.2x14 M10xP1.5x22
L4 1.5 1.5 1.5 1.5
L5 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.5
L6 62 95 115 143
o L1 —E 136 193.5 196.8 282
L2 —Eg 153.5 219.5 224.6 334
L L1 —E 177.5 250.5 258.8 359
L2 "B 195 276.5 286.8 411
D1 79 109 119 149
D2 45 60 75 80
D3 44 59 71 79
D4 15 20 30 35
D5 25 35 45 55
D6 100 130 145 190
MB M5xP0.8x10 M6xP1.0x12 M8xP1.25x14 M10xP1.5x22
%D7 35 50 60 68
#MC 8-M5xP0.8x12 8-M5xP0.8x15 8-M6xP1.0x15 12-M6xP1.0x15
d <14 <24 <28 <42
AA 30~50 50~80 50-110 95-130
B 6 6 5 10
AF <32 <40 <475 <66.5
Weight L1 —E 35 10.2 13.5 27.9
BE8(kg) L2 _"E 3.8 11.2 14.6 326
% For 3 stage dimension, contact Varitron® or your sales personal. 21FE=ERJiE&
% Output shaft can be custom size upon ordering. FBRHEE IEITK T RETH -
% For ‘A’ & ‘P’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. TAJ & [F1 ERAEEIRGEMEFTEE -
VARITRON® B34
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series ¥6%31T £ B BEE RS

Hollow Rotary Platform

hZE T A

FRZEEEE & R TI(Hol low Rotary Platform, HRP)ERFH FR 223X figks T
fEFE - ABERER MM T E A BN HiesRm -
BEHEENEE @ BANBESRETEZ LR MNMEMMAIE R
FIERAMNEE « 185« B AR - BHRERER L o KiBRE
RFE R EEFERIAREEN S ESE - AIEZERNEEHEE
FRZe @ E iR K Z g L -

Hollow Rotary Platform (actuator) , HRP series, features a hollow
table that allows inertia-large discs or robot arms to be installed directly,
offers optimized load capacity, torque, speed, and resolution. The compact

mechanism can be mounted in any position which are suitable for use in manufac-
turing, inspection, positioning, research, tracking, and medical applications. It offers the
easiest possible installation of rotary table applications. Depending on your application you can
choose between servo and stepper motors.

B High Accuracy SFEE E 1
Repetitive positioning accuracyE {8 E (1 F5/Z 10~15arcmin
Torsional backlash <1arcmin[BIFZ[EfE <1504
[ High efficiency motor connection &% EiEEERE
Input side design with coupling type locking mechanism to ensure concentricity and balance with no
backlash during high speed transmission.

B AR R R E RV SHRER MRS - LI RSB AR MESEMRODEREEE - RETFEAEIHEIE -
B Direct Mounting of Workpiece T{EF & 0] &

Allows direct mounting of workpiece loading to rotating table, for convenience design

THEFEAEEETHES @ Ea@MiH
J} Hollow Structure Design 2 #E#&

Convenient for wiring or piping work BEff + BCE{EF
B Helical Gear Design &5z ETERER 51

Speed reduction mechanism employs helical gear, which provide double meshing rate of teeth compare to
spur gear. Helical gear design provides extremely smooth operation, low noise, high torque and low backlash.
RSB IR FNZNEEEERERET » M S R A — R IEEERAIIMELL L - BEETIR - KRS - St
FEFMEE PRI

B High rigidity Bearing = Rl 4%

Precision Tapered Roller Bearings employs, high axial and radian loading with
small size and compact design.

RABREHRFE#A - 5815/ - BERZR > WRSAREREMAER o ICE'IL; Elilﬁ
(=]

gear.fyi/hrp

B35 VARITRON’
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I How to order 3EZHU

HRP100H-3-S-B-P-M-A-R
® @) ©)

o) @ ® ® O
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©) Model BT, HRP: Hollow Rotary Platform (actuators) hZEfeisE 5
@ Frame Size EigE 060, 060H, 100, 100H, 130, 130H, 200, 200H, 275, 275H
" | Refer to Gearbox Quick Selection Table Page B37. i5&&RFEIERE B37 5
HRP:5/8/10
©) Ratio iBERLE HRP-H: 15/20/24/25/30/32/35/40/50/56/70/80/100
Refer to Specifications Table Page B37. 5&EiR18KE B37 B
Motor Shaft
@ Diameter Customized according to customer requirement. K=EEFERKETH
BEEINETE(S)
Motor Pilot
® Diameter Customized according to customer requirement. XK= FEERETH
HES|ENE(B)
Motor Guide Depth -
® R Customized according to customer requirement. {&K=EFFERETE
FESIEREP) J d i
Installing Screw P.C.D -
@ _ Customized according to customer requirement. {XZFEERETH
SHARHILEIE(M) ’ k "
Installing Screw Size -
_ Customized according to customer requirement. {KEFFERETE
SEARHILAI(A) J i "
Motor Shaft Length -
© A Customized according to customer requirement. {K=EEERETE
FELIHEER) ’ )

I Model BT o

HRP HRP-H

.d"?@-

-

VARITRON® B36
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £ RIRBE AT

HRP Hollow Rotary Platform #% = s T4

Series Specifications #R1&&

HRP060 HRP060-H HRP100 HRP100-H HRP130 HRP130-H HRP200 HRP200-H HRP275 HRP275-H

Specification #F&

Platform Supporting
Bearing
i e BTy
Defined Output Torque
R (Nm)
Instantaneous Max.
Output Torque
BREIRAELEAE (Nm)
Permissible Thrust Load
BEFHENEE (kof)
Permissible Output
Speed
DEFHLIER (rpm)
Accuracy Service Life
BESm

Reduction Ratio iBi3&ELL

Repetitive Positioning
Accuracy
EEBEMBE (arcsec)
Torsional Backlash
ENIEE (arcsec)
Parallelism of Platform
[REFEFITE (mm)
Concentricity of
Platform
TeiEFEaEINE (mm)
Protection Class
Weight E8 (kgs)
Lubricating Oil iEig3H

10

20

200

15000

<0.02

<0.02

1.1

Ball Bearing ;&8 RIRER &
Tapered Roller Bearings [l 85 F#h &

10

20

200

15000

15,20,25,
35,50

<0.02

<0.02

1.5

45

90

200

200

20000

<0.02

<0.02

3.1

45 45 45
90 90 90
200 200 200
200 200 200
20000 20000 20000
24,32,40, 0 30,40,50,
56,80 70,100
<60 <10 <60
<1 <1 <2
<0.02 <002  <0.02
<002 <0015 <0015
1P40
45 5.8 7.1

Tapered Roller Bearings [B] 8% F#h &

80 80
160 160
500 500
200 200
20000 20000
o o
<10 <60
<1 <2
<0.02 <0.02
<0.015 <0.015
17.3 20.8

Synthetic Lubricant &R%EE5H

% Continuous operating will reduce service life. SE{EEEIGE B BERISHVER S o

B37 VARITRON’

80

160

500

200

20000

10

<0.02

<0.015

20.8

80

160

500

200

20000

30,40,50,
70,100

<60

<0.02

<0.015

245
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Precision Planetary Gearbox Series $521T

EFIRBEEE R

HRP Hollow Rotary Platform #% = s T4

Dimensions NBIRYE

D11
/ D10
D7 D8

Z / 2-9¢D9 pin
|
D2
D1
Dimensions
R HRP060
D1 60
D2 -
D3 -
D4 -
D5 31
D6 84
D7 30
D8 -
D9 -
D10 2-¢4x10dp PCD@p27
D11 6-M4x8dp TAP
PCD@27
D12 4-08x6dpx04.5
D13 35
D14 -
D15 20
D16 3
D17 34
D18 74
D19 41
D20 5
D21 25
D22 6
D23 31
c6 42
S 8
B 30
P 5
M 46
A M4
R 30

D1

D17

? D13
¢ D14
% D15

D19

D23 D21

D22

D
$© ©

D21

@S
D21

D23

L]

D18

HRP100

100
92
18
64
50
135
50

4
4

2-p5x10dp PCD@80

6-M5x10dp TAP

PCD@80

95
56
29
13
38.5
167
724
10
40
10
524
62
14
50

70
M5
32

4-09.5x7dp x05.5

A— A x10dp TAP P.C.D.6 M

HRP130 HRP200
130 200
118 186

19 30
92 140
65 100
162 255
65 100
6 7
5 8

2-¢5x10dp PCD@105
6-M5x10dp TAP

PCD@105 PCD@170
4-¢11x7dp x06.5 4-¢18x10dp x010.5
120 190
83 81
40 40
14.5 14
50.5 51
106 126.5
98 157.5
12 18
53 82
12 18
64 102.5
62 920
14 19
50 70
6 8
70 920
M5 M6
34 50

2-¢5x15dp PCD@170
6-M6x15dp TAP

R ¥

DEO

[=] i

gear.fyi/rpp
HRP275

200
186
30
140
100
255
100
7
8
2-¢5x15dp PCD@170
6-M8x15dp TAP
PCD@170
4-¢18x10dp x010.5
190
75
41
51
153.5
157.5
18
82
18
102.5
20
19
70
8
20
M6
50

VARITRON’

19

i
B
o
HD
i
=
=
i
23
A
=

S91I9S X0qJean) Aleyaue|d oISl

B38



Precision Planetary Gearbox Series 5217 £ RIRBE AT
HRP-H Hollow Rotary Platform #&sh= e 4
Dimensions HER YK

14

e
35}
o
HD
i
=
=i
i
23
A
Al

$9119S X0qJean) Aleyaue|d oIS

4— A x10dp TAP P.CD.¢ M E

gear.fyi/rph

Dimensions

. HRP060-H HRP100-H HRP130-H HRP200-H HRP275-H
D1 60 100 130 200 200
D2 5 92 118 186 186
D3 - 18 19 30 30
D4 5 64 92 140 140
D5 31 50 65 100 100
D6 84 135 162 255 255
D7 30 50 65 100 100
D8 - 4 6 7 7
D9 - 4 5 8 8
D10 2-p4x10dp PCDG27  2-05x10dp PCDEB0  2-05x10dp PCDE105  2-g5x15dp PCDO170  2-05x15dp PCD@170
o1 6-M4x8dp TAP 6-M5x10dp TAP 6-M5x10dp TAP 6-M6x15dp TAP 6-M8x15dp TAP
PCD(27 PCDO80 PCDY105 PCDG170 PCDG170
D12 4-08x6dpx04.5 4-09.5x7dp X05.5 4-011x7dp x06.5 4-018x10dp x010.5  4-G18x10dp x310.5
D13 35 95 120 190 190
D14 2 56 83 81 2
D15 20 29 40 40 75
D16 3 13 145 14 41
D17 34 385 50.5 51 51
D18 144 167 189 244 271
D19 M 724 98 157.5 157.5
D20 5 10 12 18 18
D21 25 40 53 82 82
D22 6 10 12 18 18
D23 31 524 64 102.5 102.5
6 42 62 62 95 95
s <8 <14 <14 <24 <24
B 22~30 30~50 30~50 50~80 50~80
P 5 6 6 8 8
M <46 <70 <70 <90 <90
A M4 M5 M5 M6 M6
R <25 <32 <32 <40 <40

% For ‘S, ‘B, ‘M, ‘A’ & ‘R’ dimension, may array according to different servo motor. IS1 Bl M1 FAl & TR1 BRAREREEMBATEE) -
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POWER TRANSMISSION

INDEX

Page
H VM VX A01~A82
Cycloidal Drive
Reducer
EREINCIN
i Pg.A55 Pg.A61 Pg.A64 Pg.A72
Page
A83~A84
RV Precision
Cycloidal Gear
e B AR EOERE
Page
DGT B01~B39
Precision Planetary
Gearbox
TRB1TERRE Pg.B10
DN
L=
Pg.B22 *
RAH-F
Pg.B34
Page

VF HS

Planetary Gear

Reducer
355 22 TR M

Vs B40~B51
Pg.BW‘

#All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BEfAR Y REMIRmm o

Pg.B48 Pg.B49




VARITRON"

Take Control In Speed

Page
GHM . GHD < GVM Yo S (01~C10
Compact Helical Gear \ ‘ ‘
Motor Reducers
FU g i S s
B ERR Pg.C06 Pg.C07 Pg.CO8 Pg.C09 Pg.C10
Page
C2 AM ADH AMV _ ADV C11~C16
Helical Gear Motor -
Reducers
ERERIBR I Pg. Pg.C15 Pg.C16
Page
K-AM KAB-AM KA-AM KAF-AM KF-AM C18~C21

SEW Type
Gear Reducer

BRR e EmiBLE

Pg.C18 I' Pg.C18 l'

@

SY S-AM SA-AM SAF-AM SF-AM S-AD
Pg.C19 . Pg.C19 . Pg.C19 Pg.C19 Pg.C19 Pg.C19
R-Y R-AM RF-AM R-AD ¢ RF-AD

«

Pg.C20 Pg.C20
F-Y FA-AM FAF-AM F-AD
Pg. l Pg.C21 Pg.C21 Pg.C21
Page
(22~C23

Industrial Helical

Bevel Gearbox

’r

ERIRTE

&

#All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BifIR Y REMAmm ©



POWER TRANSMISSION

INDEX

NHV

NMHV Hypoid-Helical
Gear Reducer

B[R he EaEmiBE

Pg.D09

NMRV-NMRV

NMRV Worm
Gear Reducer

EAEILGEYERE

. HMW
Worm Gear 1
Speed Reducer | _ g
LY EPE Z = Pg.D34

Low

Pg.D Pg.D39

g

umMmw W ! ™W

Pg.D44 Pg.D45

VOFM LH i LHM

Cl

Pg.D47 Pg.D48

'

Pg.D50 Pg.D51

VHM

Page

D01~D09

Page

D10~D25

NRV-NMRV PC-NMRV

Pg.D22

2

Pg.D36

HOW

VOM uw

= 10 A .

Pg.DA1 Pg.D42 Pg.D43

TOW H TOM . VOF
" Pg.D46 Pg.D46 Pg.D47
LOH LOHM |I VH
Pg.D49 Pg.D49 D50

VOH VOHM
Y G
Pg.D52 Pg.D52

# All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BEfIR Y REAIAmm -
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Take Control In Speed

Page
AV AHM E01~E08
Disco Speed
Variator
T ELv4ES
REERH Pg.E07 Pg.E07
Page
E2 APH HV E09~E10
Belt Stepless Variable
Speed Drive
M*ﬁ:
Page
E3 LM E4 PIV-H AT E12~E14
Five Steps Buffered PIV Chain Variable
Speed Changer Speed Drive
1 gm  — uggs ST (ST EDVAEA
TR EE TR Pg.ET1 BRIFARE BRI Pg.E13 Pg.E13
Page
FO1~F03
Spiral Bevel
Gear Box
+ SO
Page
FO5~F07
Spiral Screw
Rod Actuators
URAR T B
Page
G AEEH/AEEP/A'EES AEVH/AEVP/AEVS AEEH-ALB3 AEVH-ALB5 AEVH-ALB14 601”610
*
Motor
EE 3
RAERSE Pg.G06 Pg.G07 Pg.G09
Page
H HHM Lcv GW Cs/CSS HMB SC/SCB H01~H10
Agitator 'ﬂ f é ‘ i
ixer : ‘ iF
;a VALY =3 | R,
RIFH Pg.HO5 Pg.HO6 Pg.HO7 Pg.HO8 % Pg.HO9 Pg.H10

#All dimensions in the catalog are in mm units. BifIR Y REIAmm ©



VARITRON® Total Solution for Transmission Units

E O UHIREEDE AR TS

Field and Maintenance Services
RIS EEARTS

Installation IRiFZEE

Commissioning IR E

Inspection &

Preventive Maintenance FaF5IEHU#E
Corrective Maintenance &SIt E
Special investigation $§BI58 &

VARIIRON’

SERVICES AR5

Repair Services Diagnostic Services

HEIZAR TS SZERARFS
@ Repair analysis Online diagnostic Services
IO FEARBOBNARTS
@ Standard repair Remote Diagnostic Services(iVaritron)
i3 SR i g
General overhaul Artificial intelligence equipment monitoring
g and management system(iVaritron)

AT EERREREERR

Training Services

HEAIR

Support and Consulting Services
ZEBMEBARTS
Technical support 17571 @

Spare Parts Services

EHRIHFARTS

@ Asset optimization services
mmELES

@ Spare parts and repair packages
EHEHEEE

Spare parts on demand

FHRNERTER

Retrofit and Modernization Services
SGEM BT ARTS

® Modification of parameters

BB EFRE

@ One-to-one replacement of a state-of-the
art product

PETEER

® Replacement of a legacy product with a
state-of the-art product

NIREERT




MADE IN TAIWAN

Service perfection, Quality superiority, Research and Development are the core enterprise spirits of
VARITRON since 1971. Responding to both domestic customers and international market demands,
we never stop to make innovation for gearbox function, efficiency and quality improvement,
accompany with accurate and in-time after service. To improve quality control, VARITRON has been
certified with ISO9001 since 2008.

Varitron wide power transmission product line including Cycloidal Drive, Precision Planetary
Gearbox, Helical Gearmotor, Planetary Gear Reducers, Worm Gearbox, Variator and Induction Motor
provides different industries sectors including CNC Machineries, Semi-conductor, Chemical, Steel
Industries, Factory facilities, Automation Machineries, robo-tic arm With Varitron strong mechanical
engineering team, Varitron provides customizes transmission gearbox and many newly innovated
pattern products.

Service

Towards Varitron’s Half-century, we serve more than 40 countries. VARITRON has more than 10
service points in cooperation with regional agents globally to timely assist our customers not only for
hardware, like parts and maintenance, but also for software, like design consultant

Quality

Quality Perfection is Varitron’s core value, new machinery and quality check equipment is deploy in
the manufacturing. Minimum 30 quality check point is done from raw material to final gearbox.
In-house testing laboratory, 1ISO9001 and ISO14001 quality control system to ensure every gearbox
meets perfection.

Innovation

Our specialized R&D teams constantly developing new gearbox, gear motor and motors for
effectively fabricating transmission products, and working to improve machine quality. VARITRON
never stops doing market surveys and attending international exhibitions. With decades of knowledge
accumulated about market information and changes in machineries trends, we can provide the most
valuable information to our clients and assist our clients in industrial upgrading.
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Varitron Engineering (Taiwan) Co., Ltd.

SEFILHARERBE—R1718455%
No.45, Ln.171, Sec.1, Zhongxing Rd.,
Wugu Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan
TEL:+886-2-2988-9598
FAX:+886-2-2985-0998
EMAIL:sales@c-var.com




